13.02.2026 Sd/- Authorized Officer, Asset Reconstruction Company (India) Ltd.

Name of the Borrower
/ Co-Borrower/s/
Guarantor/s/
Mortgager/s
Borrower:

Sekh Jamaluddin
Co-Borrower

Jeshima Parvin

HF/0011/H/1
9/100019
(Grihum
Housing
Finance
Limited)

Arcil-
2024C-
005 -
Trust

Rs.18,59,937.51
(Rupees Eighteen Lakh Fifty Nine
Thousand Nine Hundred Thirty

Seven and Paisa Fifty One Only),
as on 10th June 2025 + further
Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Physical
on

03rd Nov
2025

Will be
arranged
on request

Rs.10,00,000/-
(Indian Rupees
Ten Lakh Only)

13th March
2026

5:00 PM

Rs.1,00,000/-
(Indian

Rupees One

[...]

Boundaries whereof are as described in the title/registered sale deed of the borrower.

Name of the Borrower
/ Co-Borrower/s/
Guarantor/s/
Mortgager/s

Borrower:
Monomita
Chakraborty

18200000229
(Piramal

Capital and
Housing
Finance
Limited)

Arcil-
Trust-
2025-
008

Rs.43,31,858.77 (Rupees Forty
Three Lakh Thirty one Thousand
Eight Hundred Fifty Eight and
Paisa Seventy Seven Only),
as on 3rd Nov 2025 + further

Interest thereon + Legal Expenses

Physical
on

02nd Feb
2026

Will be
arranged
on request

Rs.19,53,000/-
(Indian Rupees
Nineteen Lakh
Fifty Three
Thousand
Only)

27th March
2026

3:00 PM.

Rs.1,95,300/-
(Indian Rupees
One Lakh
Ninety Five

Thousand Three
Hundred Only)

Freehold
Flat No. 2H,

2nd
Floormeasuri
ng 851 Sq. Ft

(SBA)

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated 24th Nov 2025

Possession
type and
date

Date of
Inspection

Type of
Property and

Area

Earnest

[...]

and common areas and facilities together with all easements, privileges, amenities and common passage.

Name of the Borrower
/ Co-Borrower/s/
Guarantor/s/
Mortgager/s
Borrower:
Rita Rai

Nagmani Rai
(Co-borrower)

SLPHK-
LKT0000308
(Shriram
Housing
Finance
Limited)

Arcil-
Retail
Loan
Portfoli
o-045-
C-Trust

Rs. 1586626.39/- (Indian Rupees
Fifteen Lakh Eighty Six Thousand
Six Hundred Twenty-Six Paisa
Thirty Nine Only), as on 31st
March 2021 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Symbolicon
9th

Nov2021

Will be
arranged
on request

Rs.10,20,000/-
(Indian Rupees

Ten Lakh
Twenty

Thousand
Only)

30th
March
2026

12:00 PM.

Rs. 1,02,000/-
(Indian

Rupees One
Lakh Two
Thousand
Only)

Freehold
Residential
Flat (550 Sq.
ft. super built

up area)

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated 31st March 2021

Possession
type and
date

Date of
Inspection

Type of
Property and

Area

Earnest

[...]

24 parganas (South), Kolkata 700047.

Name of the Borrower
/ Co-Borrower/s/
Guarantor/s/
Mortgager/s

Borrower:
Mrs. Devika Dey
Co-borrower
Mr. Debargha
Majumdar

410HFWEH5
33859 &

410HSLEE08
0129 (Bajaj
Housing

Finance Ltd)

Arcil-
Retail
Loan
Portfoli
o-042-E-
Trust

Rs. 35,26,759.96 /- (Rupees
Thirty Five Lac Twenty Six

Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty
Nine & Paise Ninety Six only),
as on 22nd Nov 2021 + further

Interest thereon + Legal
Expenses

Physical on
25th June

2025

Will be
arranged
on request

Rs.15,33,000/-
(Indian Rupees
Fifteen Lakh
Thirty Three
Thousand
Only)

26th
March
2026

02:00 PM.

Rs.1,53,300/-
(Indian

Rupees One
Lakh Fifty
Three

Thousand
Three Hundred

Only)

Freehold
flat being No.
D on the
Third floor.
admeasuring
727 square
feet super
built up area

LAN No. &
Selling Bank

Trust
Name

Outstanding amount
as per SARFAESI

Notice dated 8th November 2021

Possession
type and
date

Date of
Inspection